SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

Appeared : 24

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-111/Ex/2651

Roll
GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

No
12782

14167

14169

14172

14174

14179

14186

14190

14191

14194

14262

14239

14241

14251

14254

24 May 2022

Shahidul Islam

Abdul Hannan

Ajoy Sinha

Bijay Chauhan

Chinmoy Barman

Manasdeep Rabha

Rabia Begam

Choudhury

Salman Ahmed

Siddartha Das

Tarique Aziz

Uddeepon Sharma

Devajit Boishya

Jandhan Rabha

Monalisha Brahma

Nibaron Doley

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Passed : 24

Page1of2



SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

16 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14264 Wangdo Rangjang  Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

17  Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14265 Y Sultana Pinky Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

18 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14266 Yanbemo M Murry  Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

19 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 12156 Amin Bahadur Shah Pass
College, Nagaon Alom

20 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14198 Amlan Jyoti Banik  Pass
College, Nagaon

21 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14199 Baharul Islam Pass
College, Nagaon

22 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14201 Bhaskar Jyoti Pass
College, Nagaon Sonowal

23  Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14205 Dipta Sundar Pass
College, Nagaon Dawdong

24 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14226 Subrata Deb Pass

College, Nagaon

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-IIl/Ex/2651 24 May 2022 _ Page 2 of 2




