

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-4TH PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

Appeared: 24 Passed: 24

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 12782	? Shahidul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14167	' Abdul Hannan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14169	Ajoy Sinha	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14172	? Bijay Chauhan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14174	Chinmoy Barman	Pass	•
6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14179	Manasdeep Rabha	Pass	
7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14186	Rabia Begam Choudhury	Pass	•
8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14190	Salman Ahmed	Pass	
9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14191	Siddartha Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14194	Tarique Aziz	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14262	2 Uddeepon Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14239	Devajit Boishya	Pass	
13	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14241	Jandhan Rabha	Pass	
14	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14251	Monalisha Brahma	Pass	
15	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14254	Nibaron Doley	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14264	Wangdo Rangjang	Pass	•
17	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14265	Y Sultana Pinky	Pass	•
18	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14266	Yanbemo M Murry	Pass	•
19	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 12156	Amin Bahadur Shah Alom	Pass	•
20	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14198	Amlan Jyoti Banik	Pass	
21	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14199	Baharul Islam	Pass	•
22	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14201	Bhaskar Jyoti Sonowal	Pass	
23	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14205	Dipta Sundar Dawdong	Pass	•
24	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14226	Subrata Deb	Pass	

